PLAYER =

DeGRAFFENRIED 30-30

Big Sky

TEBBS
Big Sky

CUFF
Big Sky

SMITH
Big Sky

FISHER
Big Sky

B. EMERY
Big Sky

BASKERVILLE
Big Sky

HICKS
Big Sky

NIELSEN
Big Sky

HAWS
Big Sky

KETCHAM
Big Sky

McINTIRE
Big Sky

14-14

30-30
14-14

. 25-25

14-14

30-30
14-14

30-6
14-0

28-25
13-13

29-0
13-0

30-1
14-0

21-0
12-0

26-0
12-0

25-0
12-0

28-1
13-0

GS .

“SEGMT

“MINS
1049-35.0 47-100
487-34.8 2337
884-29.5 50-100
402-28.7 27-43
748-29.9 59-134
398-28.4 27-62
785262  6-18
369-26.4 24
524-17.5 38-100
213-152  19-41
673-24.0 2871
313-24.1  18-32
404139  7-18
184142  5-10
394131 10-34
166-11.9  3-10
119-5.7 0-1
66-55 01
14556 00
6756 00
14658  0-1
7260  0-1
154-55  0-0
63-4.9 00

R
%%: . EGA %% .. .
470 214-374 571
622 107-169 .633
500 162-325 .499
628  76-143 532
440 117250 .468
436  58-125 .464
333 128214 598
500 68-103 .660
380  80-196 .408
463  30-69 .435
304  50-120 .417
563  28-50 .560
380 41-86 477
500  25-51 .490
204 - 37-112 .330
300  10-35 .286
.000 1826 .692
.000 11-16 .688
.000 17-33 515
.000 10-18 .556
.000 917 529
.000 4-9 .444
.000 7-13 539
.000 2-5 .400

162-188
83-94

88-116
43-59

47-60
17-22

78-96
42-46

17-30
13-21

41-53
14-18

35-46
12-16

19-31
4-9

7-13
5-9

9-13
6-8

8-11
2-4

8-18
2-6

EFTA

.862
.883

759
729

.783
773

813
.913

567
.619

774
778

761
750

619
444

539
.555

.692
750

727

500

445
.333

- RBS e
. AVG: PED | AVG AS TO
199-6.6 57-0 637-21.2 56 44
86-6.1 25-0 320229 28 22
162-5.4 74-1 462-154 58 63
86-6.1 35-0 222-159 27 32
97-3.9 53-0 340-13.6 130" 89
47 -3.4 26-0 160-11.4 85 53
216-7.2 86-1 340-11.3 49 59
96-6.9 42-0 180-129 20 24
48-1.6 68-4 215-7.2 47 4
18-1.3 23-1 92-6.6 20 20
53-1.9 370 169-6.0 83 39
21-1.6 22-0 88-6.8 43 21
77-2.7 61-1 124-43 35 3
36-2.8 29-0 67-5.2 20 13
32-1.1 53-1 103-34 47 40
11-0.8 19-0 27-19 22 15
22-1.1 18-0 43-2.1 7
13-1.1 10-0 27-2.3 3 3
29-1.1 41-1 43-1.7 1 12
20-1.7 21-0 26-2.2 1 10
30-1.2 29-0 26-1.0 5 13
16-1.3 15-0 10-0.8 3 4
35-1.3 30-1 22-0.8 4 13
17-1.3 14-1 6-05 2 6
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\BigSky .
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066:35.57 607107 2524-84.7 5307 48
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95-96 Final Individual and Team Statistcs



